
# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

11 Mooij  Johannes Petrus Egidius 18 Giri
1 01:33.83 01:33.83
2 01:36.06 03:09.89
3 01:36.87 04:46.76
4 01:35.65 06:22.40
5 01:35.13 07:57.53
6 01:36.69 09:34.22
7 01:37.93 11:12.14
8 01:37.20 12:49.34
9 01:39.03 14:28.37
10 01:38.58 16:06.95
11 01:39.54 17:46.49
12 01:38.83 19:25.31
13 01:39.19 21:04.49
14 01:38.16 22:42.65
15 01:38.41 24:21.05
16 01:34.77 25:55.82
17 01:38.56 27:34.37
18 01:37.66 29:12.02

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

1



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

12 Cibien  Davide 17 Giri
1 01:34.34 01:34.34
2 01:38.05 03:12.38
3 01:42.55 04:54.92
4 01:44.16 06:39.08
5 01:45.39 08:24.47
6 01:46.51 10:10.97
7 01:47.43 11:58.40
8 01:48.06 13:46.46
9 01:47.61 15:34.07
10 01:46.09 17:20.15
11 01:47.53 19:07.67
12 01:48.21 20:55.88
13 01:44.71 22:40.58
14 01:46.05 24:26.63
15 01:44.92 26:11.55
16 01:46.89 27:58.44
17 01:42.39 29:40.82

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

2



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

13 Agnolet  Roberto 18 Giri
1 01:36.16 01:36.16
2 01:36.03 03:12.19
3 01:36.21 04:48.40
4 01:37.93 06:26.32
5 01:37.44 08:03.76
6 01:39.37 09:43.12
7 01:40.29 11:23.41
8 01:40.02 13:03.43
9 01:39.30 14:42.73
10 01:37.72 16:20.44
11 01:38.35 17:58.78
12 01:40.20 19:38.98
13 01:40.83 21:19.81
14 01:39.76 22:59.56
15 01:40.96 24:40.52
16 01:41.07 26:21.58
17 01:39.12 28:00.70
18 01:35.55 29:36.25

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

3



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

14 Costa  Stefano 15 Giri
1 01:39.59 01:39.59
2 01:46.53 03:26.12
3 01:52.92 05:19.04
4 01:52.08 07:11.12
5 01:55.66 09:06.77
6 01:57.24 11:04.01
7 01:58.93 13:02.93
8 02:00.90 15:03.83
9 02:00.72 17:04.55
10 02:01.54 19:06.09
11 02:03.11 21:09.20
12 02:00.94 23:10.13
13 02:04.53 25:14.66
14 02:01.45 27:16.10
15 02:01.29 29:17.39

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

4



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

15 De Marco  Marco 16 Giri
1 01:32.72 01:32.72
2 01:36.55 03:09.26
3 01:39.84 04:49.10
4 01:41.86 06:30.95
5 01:48.21 08:19.16
6 01:50.61 10:09.77
7 01:50.95 12:00.71
8 01:52.62 13:53.33
9 01:52.80 15:46.13
10 01:53.44 17:39.56
11 01:54.66 19:34.22
12 01:52.98 21:27.20
13 01:52.05 23:19.25
14 01:52.93 25:12.17
15 01:52.50 27:04.67
16 01:49.96 28:54.62

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

5



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

16 Masoch  Simone 19 Giri
1 01:25.72 01:25.72
2 01:29.97 02:55.69
3 01:32.05 04:27.73
4 01:32.01 05:59.74
5 01:32.29 07:32.02
6 01:33.48 09:05.50
7 01:32.79 10:38.29
8 01:33.39 12:11.68
9 01:32.22 13:43.90
10 01:32.44 15:16.33
11 01:32.37 16:48.70
12 01:32.20 18:20.89
13 01:33.75 19:54.64
14 01:33.37 21:28.00
15 01:32.59 23:00.58
16 01:32.88 24:33.46
17 01:31.24 26:04.69
18 01:28.95 27:33.64
19 01:29.07 29:02.71

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

6



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

21 Pilat  Viviana 14 Giri
1 02:00.65 02:00.65
2 02:01.60 04:02.24
3 02:06.00 06:08.24
4 02:06.75 08:14.99
5 02:10.21 10:25.19
6 02:09.60 12:34.79
7 02:11.79 14:46.58
8 02:10.56 16:57.14
9 02:12.75 19:09.89
10 02:12.36 21:22.25
11 02:10.98 23:33.23
12 02:12.63 25:45.86
13 02:10.00 27:55.85
14 02:00.63 29:56.48

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

7



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

22 Fusina  Gloria 14 Giri
1 01:53.57 01:53.57
2 01:57.24 03:50.81
3 01:59.11 05:49.91
4 01:57.87 07:47.78
5 01:58.98 09:46.76
6 02:02.41 11:49.16
7 02:05.61 13:54.77
8 02:03.75 15:58.52
9 02:05.05 18:03.56
10 02:04.69 20:08.24
11 02:08.46 22:16.70
12 02:06.31 24:23.00
13 02:05.31 26:28.31
14 02:05.52 28:33.83

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

8



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

23 Balzan  Consuela 14 Giri
1 01:55.09 01:55.09
2 02:03.30 03:58.39
3 02:02.88 06:01.27
4 02:00.79 08:02.05
5 02:01.74 10:03.79
6 02:02.56 12:06.34
7 02:01.29 14:07.63
8 02:02.77 16:10.39
9 02:00.72 18:11.11
10 02:01.71 20:12.82
11 02:01.54 22:14.35
12 02:02.85 24:17.20
13 02:03.91 26:21.10
14 01:59.82 28:20.92

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

9



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

24 de Mas  Martina 16 Giri
1 01:39.83 01:39.83
2 01:46.44 03:26.27
3 01:51.97 05:18.24
4 01:49.83 07:08.06
5 01:51.51 08:59.57
6 01:49.08 10:48.65
7 01:49.84 12:38.48
8 01:48.67 14:27.14
9 01:50.43 16:17.57
10 01:51.36 18:08.93
11 01:49.30 19:58.22
12 01:49.80 21:48.02
13 01:49.00 23:37.01
14 01:50.47 25:27.48
15 01:49.20 27:16.67
16 01:47.88 29:04.55

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

10



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

25 Todesco  Monica 15 Giri
1 01:48.17 01:48.17
2 01:58.56 03:46.73
3 02:00.13 05:46.85
4 01:57.09 07:43.94
5 01:56.04 09:39.98
6 01:55.42 11:35.39
7 01:55.32 13:30.71
8 01:57.15 15:27.86
9 01:56.91 17:24.77
10 01:58.66 19:23.42
11 01:59.70 21:23.12
12 01:57.94 23:21.05
13 01:58.68 25:19.73
14 01:56.95 27:16.67
15 01:51.72 29:08.39

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

11



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

26 Gnech  Marzia 15 Giri
1 01:39.97 01:39.97
2 01:45.13 03:25.09
3 01:46.89 05:11.98
4 01:49.32 07:01.30
5 01:51.18 08:52.48
6 01:53.52 10:46.00
7 01:52.92 12:38.92
8 01:53.70 14:32.62
9 01:55.87 16:28.48
10 01:57.45 18:25.93
11 01:56.82 20:22.75
12 01:56.89 22:19.63
13 01:56.95 24:16.57
14 01:56.10 26:12.67
15 01:56.49 28:09.16

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

12



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

31 Deola  Renzo 18 Giri
1 01:31.34 01:31.34
2 01:34.26 03:05.60
3 01:36.09 04:41.69
4 01:34.81 06:16.49
5 01:32.31 07:48.80
6 01:32.80 09:21.59
7 01:32.76 10:54.35
8 01:36.09 12:30.44
9 01:33.90 14:04.34
10 01:35.34 15:39.68
11 01:38.46 17:18.14
12 01:39.69 18:57.83
13 01:39.96 20:37.79
14 01:36.22 22:14.00
15 01:37.11 23:51.11
16 01:36.40 25:27.50
17 01:41.46 27:08.96
18 01:40.53 28:49.49

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

13



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

32 Lazzarini  Ervin 19 Giri
1 01:23.96 01:23.96
2 01:27.99 02:51.95
3 01:28.78 04:20.72
4 01:31.47 05:52.19
5 01:32.37 07:24.56
6 01:32.14 08:56.69
7 01:32.22 10:28.91
8 01:31.93 12:00.83
9 01:32.01 13:32.84
10 01:33.54 15:06.38
11 01:33.70 16:40.07
12 01:34.14 18:14.21
13 01:34.36 19:48.57
14 01:34.26 21:22.82
15 01:34.08 22:56.90
16 01:33.58 24:30.48
17 01:35.13 26:05.61
18 01:35.34 27:40.94
19 01:30.72 29:11.66

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

14



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

33 De Biasio  Silvio 18 Giri
1 01:34.03 01:34.03
2 01:32.73 03:06.76
3 01:33.21 04:39.97
4 01:34.62 06:14.59
5 01:32.28 07:46.87
6 01:32.91 09:19.78
7 01:34.72 10:54.49
8 01:36.90 12:31.39
9 01:38.28 14:09.67
10 01:39.07 15:48.73
11 01:40.92 17:29.65
12 01:40.90 19:10.54
13 01:41.02 20:51.56
14 01:41.01 22:32.56
15 01:40.89 24:13.45
16 01:40.38 25:53.83
17 01:37.47 27:31.30
18 01:39.54 29:10.84

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

15



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

34 Alchini  Luca 19 Giri
1 01:37.07 01:37.07
2 01:31.44 03:08.51
3 01:30.39 04:38.90
4 01:31.86 06:10.76
5 01:31.11 07:41.87
6 01:31.24 09:13.10
7 01:32.97 10:46.07
8 01:33.45 12:19.52
9 01:33.64 13:53.15
10 01:33.54 15:26.69
11 01:33.33 17:00.02
12 01:34.38 18:34.40
13 01:31.63 20:06.02
14 01:33.99 21:40.01
15 01:34.84 23:14.84
16 01:34.77 24:49.61
17 01:35.04 26:24.65
18 01:33.51 27:58.16
19 01:30.61 29:28.76

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

16



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

35 Rombaldi  Alessandro 17 Giri
1 01:31.76 01:31.76
2 01:34.27 03:06.02
3 01:34.05 04:40.07
4 01:37.45 06:17.51
5 01:38.70 07:56.21
6 01:40.14 09:36.35
7 01:42.43 11:18.77
8 01:41.56 13:00.32
9 01:43.06 14:43.37
10 01:41.73 16:25.10
11 01:43.56 18:08.66
12 01:43.29 19:51.95
13 01:44.59 21:36.53
14 01:46.02 23:22.55
15 01:45.79 25:08.33
16 01:44.73 26:53.06
17 01:45.60 28:38.66

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

17



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

36 Cancel  Paolo 18 Giri
1 01:30.79 01:30.79
2 01:33.24 03:04.03
3 01:33.97 04:37.99
4 01:36.27 06:14.26
5 01:37.33 07:51.58
6 01:37.02 09:28.60
7 01:37.30 11:05.89
8 01:37.05 12:42.94
9 01:37.50 14:20.44
10 01:38.70 15:59.14
11 01:38.37 17:37.51
12 01:35.76 19:13.27
13 01:37.92 20:51.19
14 01:37.99 22:29.17
15 01:37.09 24:06.25
16 01:39.51 25:45.76
17 01:38.70 27:24.46
18 01:35.52 28:59.98

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

18



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

41 Gusmerini  Omar 17 Giri
1 01:33.63 01:33.63
2 01:38.73 03:12.35
3 01:42.57 04:54.92
4 01:45.06 06:39.98
5 01:45.54 08:25.52
6 01:46.65 10:12.17
7 01:47.77 11:59.93
8 01:47.64 13:47.57
9 01:49.32 15:36.89
10 01:46.41 17:23.30
11 01:47.79 19:11.09
12 01:49.83 21:00.92
13 01:48.16 22:49.07
14 01:46.96 24:36.02
15 01:48.63 26:24.65
16 01:48.61 28:13.25
17 01:46.65 29:59.90

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

19



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

42 D'Incà  Dimitri 19 Giri
1 01:34.67 01:34.67
2 01:34.80 03:09.47
3 01:34.45 04:43.91
4 01:34.18 06:18.09
5 01:34.26 07:52.34
6 01:33.87 09:26.21
7 01:34.84 11:01.04
8 01:35.17 12:36.20
9 01:35.28 14:11.48
10 01:34.89 15:46.37
11 01:35.10 17:21.47
12 01:35.29 18:56.75
13 01:35.61 20:32.36
14 01:34.59 22:06.95
15 01:35.11 23:42.06
16 01:36.03 25:18.09
17 01:34.05 26:52.13
18 01:33.25 28:25.37
19 01:28.95 29:54.32

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

20



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

43 Dal Molin  Monica 15 Giri
1 01:41.08 01:41.08
2 01:53.10 03:34.18
3 01:54.90 05:29.08
4 01:51.39 07:20.47
5 01:54.31 09:14.77
6 01:54.34 11:09.10
7 01:55.68 13:04.78
8 01:57.45 15:02.23
9 01:58.60 17:00.82
10 01:58.30 18:59.11
11 01:59.79 20:58.90
12 01:59.20 22:58.09
13 01:58.80 24:56.89
14 01:56.98 26:53.86
15 01:57.55 28:51.41

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

21



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

44 Frezza  Ciril 19 Giri
1 01:37.38 01:37.38
2 01:32.25 03:09.62
3 01:31.29 04:40.91
4 01:31.62 06:12.53
5 01:29.86 07:42.38
6 01:30.34 09:12.71
7 01:32.82 10:45.53
8 01:33.34 12:18.86
9 01:34.00 13:52.85
10 01:33.54 15:26.39
11 01:32.91 16:59.30
12 01:35.65 18:34.94
13 01:33.84 20:08.78
14 01:34.17 21:42.95
15 01:33.76 23:16.70
16 01:34.41 24:51.11
17 01:34.29 26:25.40
18 01:33.97 27:59.36
19 01:32.97 29:32.33

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

22



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

45 Zanella  Giorgio 17 Giri
1 01:42.62 01:42.62
2 01:42.76 03:25.37
3 01:43.54 05:08.90
4 01:43.18 06:52.07
5 01:43.86 08:35.93
6 01:44.49 10:20.42
7 01:45.37 12:05.78
8 01:44.73 13:50.51
9 01:45.19 15:35.69
10 01:45.12 17:20.81
11 01:45.85 19:06.65
12 01:47.40 20:54.05
13 01:48.04 22:42.09
14 01:45.72 24:27.80
15 01:47.40 26:15.20
16 01:45.34 28:00.53
17 01:45.12 29:45.65

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

23



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

46 Rossi  Mirco 21 Giri
1 01:22.75 01:22.75
2 01:25.65 02:48.40
3 01:23.73 04:12.13
4 01:23.64 05:35.77
5 01:23.86 06:59.62
6 01:24.57 08:24.19
7 01:24.24 09:48.43
8 01:24.58 11:13.00
9 01:24.39 12:37.39
10 01:24.19 14:01.57
11 01:23.58 15:25.15
12 01:23.28 16:48.43
13 01:23.40 18:11.83
14 01:22.47 19:34.30
15 01:21.25 20:55.54
16 01:18.91 22:14.44
17 01:20.34 23:34.78
18 01:20.92 24:55.69
19 01:21.31 26:16.99
20 01:22.89 27:39.88
21 01:22.53 29:02.41

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

24



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

51 Costa  Matteo 21 Giri
1 01:23.48 01:23.48
2 01:24.73 02:48.20
3 01:25.87 04:14.07
4 01:25.47 05:39.53
5 01:25.86 07:05.39
6 01:25.41 08:30.80
7 01:26.05 09:56.84
8 01:25.12 11:21.95
9 01:25.98 12:47.93
10 01:27.42 14:15.35
11 01:25.77 15:41.12
12 01:25.72 17:06.83
13 01:25.92 18:32.75
14 01:26.56 19:59.30
15 01:27.21 21:26.51
16 01:28.35 22:54.86
17 01:28.42 24:23.27
18 01:27.30 25:50.57
19 01:24.00 27:14.57
20 01:24.45 28:39.02
21 01:16.36 29:55.37

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

25



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

52 Palla  Luca 18 Giri
1 01:30.50 01:30.50
2 01:33.33 03:03.83
3 01:34.71 04:38.54
4 01:36.46 06:14.99
5 01:36.93 07:51.92
6 01:37.21 09:29.12
7 01:37.87 11:06.99
8 01:37.20 12:44.18
9 01:39.39 14:23.57
10 01:40.20 16:03.77
11 01:38.52 17:42.29
12 01:38.62 19:20.90
13 01:39.63 21:00.53
14 01:36.97 22:37.49
15 01:39.67 24:17.15
16 01:39.13 25:56.28
17 01:41.01 27:37.28
18 01:38.50 29:15.77

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

26



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

53 Palla  Igor 19 Giri
1 01:30.97 01:30.97
2 01:33.30 03:04.27
3 01:31.81 04:36.07
4 01:32.58 06:08.65
5 01:31.50 07:40.15
6 01:33.40 09:13.54
7 01:32.64 10:46.18
8 01:33.61 12:19.78
9 01:33.60 13:53.38
10 01:34.12 15:27.49
11 01:35.82 17:03.31
12 01:35.26 18:38.56
13 01:36.30 20:14.86
14 01:36.43 21:51.28
15 01:37.84 23:29.12
16 01:38.19 25:07.30
17 01:38.47 26:45.76
18 01:36.96 28:22.72
19 01:35.41 29:58.12

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

27



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

54 de Colò  Francesca 18 Giri
1 01:37.14 01:37.14
2 01:32.10 03:09.23
3 01:33.39 04:42.62
4 01:35.38 06:18.00
5 01:35.88 07:53.87
6 01:35.35 09:29.21
7 01:36.78 11:05.99
8 01:37.17 12:43.16
9 01:37.18 14:20.33
10 01:36.36 15:56.69
11 01:36.15 17:32.84
12 01:36.16 19:08.99
13 01:36.75 20:45.74
14 01:37.57 22:23.30
15 01:37.50 24:00.80
16 01:35.98 25:36.77
17 01:36.58 27:13.34
18 01:36.99 28:50.33

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

28



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

55 Costa  Valentino 21 Giri
1 01:23.45 01:23.45
2 01:24.48 02:47.93
3 01:24.78 04:12.71
4 01:25.35 05:38.06
5 01:26.35 07:04.40
6 01:23.85 08:28.25
7 01:26.79 09:55.04
8 01:26.56 11:21.59
9 01:25.65 12:47.24
10 01:27.09 14:14.33
11 01:27.27 15:41.60
12 01:27.30 17:08.90
13 01:25.89 18:34.79
14 01:26.53 20:01.31
15 01:27.45 21:28.76
16 01:26.37 22:55.13
17 01:27.69 24:22.82
18 01:24.67 25:47.48
19 01:25.53 27:13.01
20 01:20.73 28:33.74
21 01:18.63 29:52.37

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

29



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

56 de Colò  Daniele 21 Giri
1 01:22.57 01:22.57
2 01:25.72 02:48.29
3 01:23.49 04:11.77
4 01:23.94 05:35.71
5 01:23.64 06:59.35
6 01:24.51 08:23.86
7 01:24.39 09:48.25
8 01:24.48 11:12.73
9 01:24.36 12:37.09
10 01:24.18 14:01.27
11 01:23.50 15:24.76
12 01:23.28 16:48.04
13 01:23.34 18:11.38
14 01:22.50 19:33.88
15 01:22.08 20:55.96
16 01:18.97 22:14.92
17 01:21.78 23:36.70
18 01:22.74 24:59.44
19 01:23.11 26:22.54
20 01:23.28 27:45.82
21 01:22.77 29:08.59

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

30



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

61 Rumor  Denny 19 Giri
1 01:32.09 01:32.09
2 01:33.27 03:05.36
3 01:35.44 04:40.79
4 01:35.28 06:16.07
5 01:33.18 07:49.25
6 01:33.37 09:22.61
7 01:34.05 10:56.66
8 01:36.13 12:32.78
9 01:35.97 14:08.75
10 01:36.75 15:45.50
11 01:38.01 17:23.51
12 01:38.22 19:01.73
13 01:37.92 20:39.65
14 01:35.64 22:15.29
15 01:36.19 23:51.47
16 01:35.04 25:26.51
17 01:34.51 27:01.01
18 01:34.35 28:35.36
19 01:25.51 30:00.86

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

31



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

62 Marcon  Paolo 19 Giri
1 01:25.97 01:25.97
2 01:31.69 02:57.65
3 01:31.66 04:29.30
4 01:29.97 05:59.27
5 01:32.31 07:31.58
6 01:33.75 09:05.33
7 01:32.17 10:37.49
8 01:32.19 12:09.68
9 01:33.13 13:42.81
10 01:33.09 15:15.89
11 01:30.99 16:46.88
12 01:32.91 18:19.79
13 01:33.73 19:53.51
14 01:32.76 21:26.27
15 01:33.42 22:59.69
16 01:32.46 24:32.15
17 01:32.85 26:05.00
18 01:28.48 27:33.47
19 01:25.29 28:58.76

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

32



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

63 Moretti  Pierpaolo 19 Giri
1 01:33.94 01:33.94
2 01:31.98 03:05.92
3 01:30.51 04:36.43
4 01:32.46 06:08.89
5 01:31.38 07:40.27
6 01:33.16 09:13.42
7 01:31.95 10:45.37
8 01:33.64 12:19.00
9 01:32.56 13:51.56
10 01:32.12 15:23.68
11 01:33.28 16:56.95
12 01:34.02 18:30.97
13 01:31.02 20:01.99
14 01:30.12 21:32.11
15 01:30.58 23:02.68
16 01:32.61 24:35.29
17 01:30.21 26:05.50
18 01:30.40 27:35.89
19 01:28.65 29:04.54

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

33



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

64 De Colò  Marco 18 Giri
1 01:38.15 01:38.15
2 01:33.81 03:11.96
3 01:35.53 04:47.49
4 01:36.36 06:23.84
5 01:35.68 07:59.51
6 01:35.34 09:34.85
7 01:35.73 11:10.58
8 01:35.91 12:46.49
9 01:34.74 14:21.23
10 01:35.11 15:56.33
11 01:36.03 17:32.36
12 01:35.91 19:08.27
13 01:36.24 20:44.51
14 01:37.65 22:22.16
15 01:37.69 23:59.84
16 01:36.18 25:36.02
17 01:34.68 27:10.70
18 01:35.64 28:46.34

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

34



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

65 Da Ronch  Mirco 18 Giri
1 01:31.22 01:31.22
2 01:33.61 03:04.82
3 01:34.74 04:39.56
4 01:36.16 06:15.71
5 01:36.75 07:52.46
6 01:39.33 09:31.79
7 01:39.82 11:11.60
8 01:39.21 12:50.81
9 01:42.03 14:32.84
10 01:41.56 16:14.40
11 01:40.26 17:54.65
12 01:42.78 19:37.43
13 01:43.27 21:20.69
14 01:41.25 23:01.94
15 01:40.00 24:41.94
16 01:40.59 26:22.52
17 01:40.27 28:02.78
18 01:39.12 29:41.90

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

35



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

66 Emanuele  Busin 21 Giri
1 01:19.33 01:19.33
2 01:26.05 02:45.37
3 01:25.42 04:10.78
4 01:24.74 05:35.52
5 01:24.53 07:00.04
6 01:24.51 08:24.55
7 01:24.24 09:48.79
8 01:24.54 11:13.33
9 01:24.42 12:37.75
10 01:24.28 14:02.02
11 01:23.40 15:25.42
12 01:23.44 16:48.85
13 01:23.55 18:12.40
14 01:23.85 19:36.25
15 01:25.32 21:01.57
16 01:27.28 22:28.84
17 01:28.14 23:56.98
18 01:27.18 25:24.16
19 01:27.67 26:51.82
20 01:26.73 28:18.55
21 01:22.98 29:41.53

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

36



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

71 Da Ronch  Alessandra 15 Giri
1 01:43.76 01:43.76
2 01:47.35 03:31.11
3 01:49.11 05:20.21
4 01:50.38 07:10.58
5 01:52.68 09:03.26
6 01:54.03 10:57.29
7 01:53.58 12:50.87
8 01:53.86 14:44.72
9 01:52.38 16:37.10
10 01:55.20 18:32.30
11 01:56.94 20:29.24
12 01:56.58 22:25.82
13 01:55.45 24:21.26
14 01:55.36 26:16.62
15 01:57.60 28:14.21

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

37



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

72 Valcozzena  Irene 17 Giri
1 01:42.06 01:42.06
2 01:43.74 03:25.79
3 01:44.59 05:10.37
4 01:45.01 06:55.37
5 01:46.35 08:41.72
6 01:45.66 10:27.38
7 01:42.70 12:10.07
8 01:45.39 13:55.46
9 01:45.39 15:40.85
10 01:45.97 17:26.81
11 01:49.39 19:16.19
12 01:55.74 21:11.93
13 01:50.52 23:02.45
14 01:49.12 24:51.57
15 01:47.85 26:39.41
16 01:44.49 28:23.90
17 01:34.74 29:58.64

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

38



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

73 Stragliotto  Jlenia 18 Giri
1 01:30.16 01:30.16
2 01:37.14 03:07.30
3 01:37.59 04:44.89
4 01:38.65 06:23.54
5 01:38.27 08:01.81
6 01:39.55 09:41.35
7 01:40.47 11:21.82
8 01:40.44 13:02.26
9 01:39.75 14:42.01
10 01:39.76 16:21.76
11 01:39.99 18:01.75
12 01:40.50 19:42.25
13 01:40.74 21:22.99
14 01:40.03 23:03.01
15 01:40.71 24:43.72
16 01:40.87 26:24.58
17 01:40.11 28:04.69
18 01:38.83 29:43.52

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

39



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

74 Selle  Simonetta 16 Giri
1 01:39.05 01:39.05
2 01:39.30 03:18.35
3 01:38.25 04:56.60
4 01:41.04 06:37.64
5 01:42.33 08:19.97
6 01:43.72 10:03.68
7 01:44.13 11:47.81
8 01:45.67 13:33.47
9 01:45.12 15:18.59
10 01:45.81 17:04.40
11 01:45.46 18:49.85
12 01:47.91 20:37.76
13 01:46.72 22:24.47
14 03:31.24 25:55.70
15 01:50.94 27:46.64
16 01:44.34 29:30.98

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

40



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

75 Schievenin  Federica 18 Giri
1 01:32.42 01:32.42
2 01:36.48 03:08.90
3 01:39.63 04:48.53
4 01:38.76 06:27.29
5 01:39.24 08:06.53
6 01:38.52 09:45.05
7 01:39.85 11:24.89
8 01:39.70 13:04.58
9 01:40.30 14:44.87
10 01:38.52 16:23.39
11 01:39.30 18:02.69
12 01:39.70 19:42.38
13 01:40.66 21:23.03
14 01:38.04 23:01.07
15 01:39.52 24:40.58
16 01:40.74 26:21.32
17 01:38.37 27:59.69
18 01:38.37 29:38.06

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

41



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

76 Bulf  Manuela 20 Giri
1 01:25.24 01:25.24
2 01:27.99 02:53.23
3 01:28.27 04:21.49
4 01:27.66 05:49.15
5 01:27.93 07:17.08
6 01:29.44 08:46.51
7 01:30.42 10:16.93
8 01:28.14 11:45.07
9 01:28.80 13:13.87
10 01:28.59 14:42.46
11 01:27.39 16:09.85
12 01:27.31 17:37.15
13 01:28.83 19:05.98
14 01:29.86 20:35.83
15 01:29.38 22:05.20
16 01:30.00 23:35.20
17 01:28.54 25:03.73
18 01:29.88 26:33.61
19 01:30.81 28:04.42
20 01:28.95 29:33.37

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

42



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

81 Marcon  Ivano 19 Giri
1 01:32.03 01:32.03
2 01:33.90 03:05.93
3 01:35.25 04:41.18
4 01:34.41 06:15.59
5 01:32.82 07:48.41
6 01:33.48 09:21.89
7 01:32.85 10:54.74
8 01:35.19 12:29.93
9 01:33.61 14:03.53
10 01:33.87 15:37.40
11 01:33.57 17:10.97
12 01:34.38 18:45.35
13 01:34.96 20:20.30
14 01:35.34 21:55.64
15 01:33.49 23:29.12
16 01:33.48 25:02.60
17 01:33.21 26:35.81
18 01:35.53 28:11.33
19 01:31.26 29:42.59

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

43



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

82 Rosson  Nicola 18 Giri
1 01:29.90 01:29.90
2 01:32.94 03:02.84
3 01:33.22 04:36.05
4 01:30.09 06:06.14
5 01:34.30 07:40.43
6 01:35.10 09:15.53
7 01:36.63 10:52.16
8 01:35.74 12:27.89
9 01:36.36 14:04.25
10 01:36.12 15:40.37
11 01:36.91 17:17.27
12 01:38.08 18:55.34
13 01:38.10 20:33.44
14 01:39.66 22:13.10
15 01:38.43 23:51.53
16 01:41.23 25:32.75
17 01:38.43 27:11.18
18 01:37.18 28:48.35

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

44



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

83 Soccol  Luca 18 Giri
1 01:33.73 01:33.73
2 01:32.64 03:06.37
3 01:33.09 04:39.46
4 01:34.66 06:14.11
5 01:32.16 07:46.27
6 01:32.94 09:19.21
7 01:34.84 10:54.04
8 01:34.99 12:29.02
9 01:36.81 14:05.83
10 01:37.06 15:42.88
11 01:39.07 17:21.94
12 01:36.54 18:58.48
13 01:37.35 20:35.83
14 01:36.28 22:12.10
15 01:36.84 23:48.94
16 01:37.29 25:26.23
17 01:38.70 27:04.93
18 01:34.83 28:39.76

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

45



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

84 Fontanive  Nicolò 19 Giri
1 01:36.83 01:36.83
2 01:30.15 03:06.98
3 01:25.41 04:32.39
4 01:26.16 05:58.55
5 01:28.41 07:26.96
6 01:28.38 08:55.34
7 01:28.38 10:23.72
8 01:30.22 11:53.93
9 01:31.75 13:25.67
10 01:33.45 14:59.12
11 01:31.15 16:30.27
12 01:32.97 18:03.23
13 01:34.45 19:37.67
14 01:33.52 21:11.19
15 01:32.86 22:44.04
16 01:34.20 24:18.23
17 01:33.12 25:51.35
18 01:32.67 27:24.02
19 01:30.27 28:54.29

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

46



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

85 De Nardin  Gabriele 19 Giri
1 01:28.07 01:28.07
2 01:30.34 02:58.41
3 01:29.49 04:27.89
4 01:30.93 05:58.82
5 01:31.35 07:30.17
6 01:32.79 09:02.96
7 01:33.55 10:36.50
8 01:31.63 12:08.12
9 01:33.36 13:41.48
10 01:32.44 15:13.91
11 01:31.65 16:45.56
12 01:31.59 18:17.15
13 01:33.45 19:50.60
14 01:32.97 21:23.57
15 01:31.96 22:55.52
16 01:30.22 24:25.73
17 01:31.03 25:56.75
18 01:32.07 27:28.82
19 01:30.84 28:59.66

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

47



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

86 Turetta  Nicholas 20 Giri
1 01:23.20 01:23.20
2 01:28.35 02:51.55
3 01:29.53 04:21.08
4 01:26.94 05:48.01
5 01:29.01 07:17.02
6 01:29.49 08:46.51
7 01:30.09 10:16.60
8 01:28.17 11:44.77
9 01:28.74 13:13.51
10 01:28.60 14:42.10
11 01:27.06 16:09.16
12 01:26.76 17:35.92
13 01:27.12 19:03.04
14 01:27.54 20:30.58
15 01:27.99 21:58.57
16 01:27.34 23:25.90
17 01:26.14 24:52.03
18 01:25.36 26:17.38
19 01:24.12 27:41.50
20 01:23.88 29:05.38

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

48



# Giro Cumulativo # Giro Cumulativo

91 Da Roit  William 80 Giri
1 02:01.46 02:01.46
2 02:03.72 04:05.18
3 02:03.10 06:08.28
4 02:05.10 08:13.37
5 02:01.81 10:15.17
6 02:05.56 12:20.72
7 02:02.49 14:23.21
8 02:01.95 16:25.16
9 02:04.74 18:29.90
10 02:04.02 20:33.92
11 02:05.59 22:39.50
12 01:59.89 24:39.38
13 02:08.85 26:48.23
14 01:56.83 28:45.05
15 01:58.77 30:43.82
16 02:02.23 32:46.05
17 01:57.63 34:43.67
18 01:58.15 36:41.82
19 02:00.60 38:42.41
20 02:00.60 40:43.01
21 02:00.34 42:43.34
22 01:59.46 44:42.80
23 01:58.38 46:41.18
24 01:58.99 48:40.16
25 01:58.77 50:38.93
26 01:59.61 52:38.54
27 01:58.96 54:37.49
28 02:04.68 56:42.17
29 01:58.39 58:40.56
30 01:59.13 1:00:39.68
31 01:57.45 1:02:37.13
32 01:57.57 1:04:34.70
33 01:58.38 1:06:33.08
34 01:59.44 1:08:32.51
35 01:59.07 1:10:31.58
36 01:58.17 1:12:29.75
37 01:58.24 1:14:27.98
38 01:58.12 1:16:26.10
39 01:57.51 1:18:23.60
40 01:58.74 1:20:22.34
41 01:57.24 1:22:19.58
42 01:57.72 1:24:17.30
43 01:58.89 1:26:16.19
44 02:03.84 1:28:20.03
45 01:58.45 1:30:18.47
46 01:57.58 1:32:16.04
47 01:55.71 1:34:11.75

48 01:54.72 1:36:06.47
49 01:55.20 1:38:01.67
50 01:56.14 1:39:57.80
51 01:54.40 1:41:52.19
52 01:52.83 1:43:45.02
53 01:55.35 1:45:40.37
54 01:53.52 1:47:33.89
55 01:53.55 1:49:27.44
56 01:52.48 1:51:19.91
57 01:52.03 1:53:11.93
58 01:53.28 1:55:05.21
59 01:53.43 1:56:58.64
60 01:54.22 1:58:52.85
61 01:54.96 2:00:47.81
62 02:09.67 2:02:57.47
63 01:50.73 2:04:48.20
64 01:54.30 2:06:42.50
65 01:53.73 2:08:36.23
66 01:53.40 2:10:29.63
67 01:54.55 2:12:24.17
68 01:54.40 2:14:18.56
69 01:55.29 2:16:13.85
70 01:52.14 2:18:05.99
71 01:52.62 2:19:58.61
72 01:53.22 2:21:51.83
73 01:52.29 2:23:44.12
74 01:52.12 2:25:36.23
75 01:52.68 2:27:28.91
76 01:54.09 2:29:23.00
77 02:07.00 2:31:29.99
78 01:55.44 2:33:25.43
79 01:54.07 2:35:19.49
80 01:57.54 2:37:17.03

3 Ore dell'Agordino
Dettagli giri 

49


